                               Engineering Design Guide Parallel Circuit Heater   UNITHERM ™    …...
UNITHERM ™ HEATED HOSE PRODUCTS
SERIES 200 ELECTRICALLY HEATED HIGH
TEMPERATURE Fluoropolymer TUBING
 Description
UNITHERM's series 200 hoses
feature a smooth bore, Fluoropolymer
core, which is electrically heated for

responsibility for material selection is
the customer’s responsibility.
How to order Series 200
Model
No.
Tube
Size
Hose
Length
Feet
Temperature
Sensor
Operating
Voltage
Fittings
210 Low
Pressure
220
Medium
Pressure
230 High
Pressure
From
Specification
Chart
1 ft.
Increments
J= Type J
Thermocouple
K= Type K
Thermocouple
T= Thermistor
R= RTD
(100 OHM)
N= No Sensor
Indicate
actual
Voltage
L=JIC female
Swivel
J/TA= JIC
female swivel
with tube
adapter
M= Male Pipe
(NPT)
T=Tube for
Compression
Fitting
EXAMPLE                               210-5-12ft.N-115-T
Typical Application
Application Type of use
Gas Sampling -Stack Gas  -Instrumentation
-Engine Emissions -Process Lines
Product Transfer Foods, Oil, Fats, Chemicals, Wax
Viscosity Control Paint, Ink, Coatings
FORM 200HH40903                                                                                                                            Copyright 2003 Dekoron/Unitherm.  All rights reserved
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           …….
                       Engineering Design Guide                       UNITHERM ™             …..
UNITHERM ™ HEATED HOSE PRODUCTS
SERIES 200 ELECTRICALLY HEATED HIGH
TEMPERATURE STAINLESS STEEL TUBING
Model 210 Low Pressure Specifications – to 450ºF (232ºC)